House District
PRECINCT

93

CD MAPNUM COMBO

MUNICIPAL

PRINCETON ELEM
ROCK CHAPEL ELEM
ROCK CHAPEL ROAD
ROCKBRIDGE ROAD
SOUTH DESHON

Total Number of Precincts:
Total Number of Divisions:

Friday, August 17, 2018

PC
RF
RL
RI

SO

04/43/93/05/06/0
04/55/93/05/06/0
04/43/93/05/06/0
04/55/93/04/06/0
04/55/93/04/06/0
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This report is based on approved precinct boundaries as of the date of publishing and is subject to change. Contact Voter
Registration and Elections at 404-298-4020 to determine any pending precinct changes.



